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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/29-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14 .022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

4Q,14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

40.14.022 

Description of Goods 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Extruded, heat resistant rubber beading, 
sealing, hospital operating lamps 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Gaskets for thiokd paint tank lids, 
types 8713, PQ5, PR5 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Pa int tank lid gaskets 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Gaskets for use only on shell type, 
plate type, heat exchangers 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Shell type, plate type, heat exchanger gaskets 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Gaskets, for use on Westfalia seperators 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Westfalia seperator gaskets 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Gaskets for use solely in the manufacture of 
aerosol valves 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Aerosol valve gaskets 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Gaskets, rubber 'V' gaskets, for sealing 
victaulic couplings used in pumping concrete 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Victaulic coupling sealing 'V' gaskets 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Gaskets, 
(1) single orifice, other than circular, 
whether plain or holed for bol ts 
(2) for use only with plate heat or shell 
heat exchangers 
(3) force draught evaporators and cooling 
towers, types 37-277P4, 16191-Z, 16193-Z, 
17832-Z 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Gaskets, 
single orifice, other than Circular, 
whether plain or holed for bolts 
CURRaNT APPROVAL 
High nitrile rubber cable gloves used in 
electric cable jointing 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
High nitrile rubber cable gloves 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Ladish moulded gaskets to suit sanitary 
C.LP. fittings 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Ladish moulded gaskets 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Latex foam backed natural woollen insole 
material for use only in making footwear 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Latex foam backed natural woollen insole 
material 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Lockstopper, for use only with butyrometers 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Butyrometers locks toppers 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Milltest stoppers peculiar to stopping off 
sewer pipelines and sealing ends 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Mi 11 test stoppers 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Mineral extrusion screens manufactured by 
Associated Perforators" Weavers Ltd, 
Uni ted Kingdom, for screening and sizing 
mineral aggregate in gravel pits and 
crushing plants 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Mineral aggregate screening and sizing 
extrusion screens 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Moulded diaphragms of reinforced synthetic 
rubber or teflon, for use in making process 
isolators for pressure sensing 
instrumentation 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Process isolator moulded diaphragms of 
reinforced synthetic rubber 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Moulded seat discs, peculiar for use on 
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